7/23/2005

20 SPOT

7-11

BEST BET

BOTTOM S

PENNY

QUARTERK

Regular

SUPERSP

SWEET-16

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type umOfNums
20 SPOT 20

Totals:
7-11 11

Totals:
BEST BET 2
BEST BET
BEST BET 4

w

Totals:
BOTTOM S 40

Totals:
PENNY 8

Totals:
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
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e
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el el
GNP O

Totals:
SUPERSP 3
SUPERSP 6

Totals:
SWEET-16 16

Totals:
TOPS 40

Totals:

Sales
$30.00

$30.00
$70.00

$70.00
$12.15
$4.05
$8.10

$24.30
$20.00

$20.00
$3.80

$3.80
$0.25
$35.75
$33.00
$89.25
$11.75
$125.25
$4.50
$2.75
$3.75
$1.50
$2.50
$0.75
$3.50

$314.50
$4.00
$63.00
$201.00
$49.50
$49.50
$92.25
$10.00
$1.50
$44.50
$7.00
$3.50
$2.50
$246.50

$774.75
$326.00
$2.00

$328.00
$30.00

$30.00
$15.00

$15.00

$1,610.35

Spot Action Report

Winners

$58.00

$58.00
$121.00

$121.00
$102.00
$73.00
$0.00

$175.00
$30.00

$30.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.75
$30.00
$17.50
$289.25
$1.50
$64.00
$5.00
$20.00
$13.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2.50

$444.00
$0.00
$43.75
$464.50
$41.00
$10.50
$33.50
$1.00
$0.00
$8.00
$1.00
$0.00
$0.00
$287.50

$890.75
$840.00
$0.00

$840.00
$21.50

$21.50
$10.00

$10.00

$2,590.25

WH

Hold
($28.00)

($28.00)
($51.00)

($51.00)
($89.85)
($68.95)

$8.10

($150.70)
($10.00)

($10.00)
$3.80

$3.80
($0.50)
$5.75
$15.50
($200.00)
$10.25
$61.25
($0.50)
($17.25)
($9.75)
$1.50
$2.50
$0.75
$1.00

($129.50)
$4.00
$19.25
($263.50)
$8.50
$39.00
$58.75
$9.00
$1.50
$36.50
$6.00
$3.50
$2.50
($41.00)

($116.00)
($514.00)
$2.00

($512.00)
$8.50

$8.50
$5.00

$5.00

($979.90)

Per centOfSales

1.86

1.86
4.35

4.35
0.75
0.25
0.50

151
124

124
0.24

0.24
0.02
222
2.05
5.54
0.73
7.78
0.28
0.17
0.23
0.09
0.16
0.05
0.22

19.53
0.25
391

12.48
3.07
3.07
573
0.62
0.09
2.76
0.43
0.22
0.16

1531

48.11
20.24
0.12

20.37
1.86

1.86
0.93

0.93

100.00

ExpectedReturn
-0.59

-0.95

0.67
0.66
0.66

-0.02

1.00

0.94
0.93
0.92
0.93
0.92
0.92
0.92
0.92
0.92
0.93
0.92
0.92
0.90

0.75
0.75
0.76
0.76
0.75
0.77
0.75
0.66
0.76
0.76
0.68
0.70
0.76

0.83
0.87

-0.17

3.98

WeightedAve
-0.01

-0.04

0.01
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.02
0.02
0.05
0.01
0.07
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.03
0.10
0.02
0.02
0.04
0.00
0.00
0.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.12

0.17
0.00

0.00

0.04

0.71



